P A G E  1  O F  5
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  5 / 3 0 / 2 0 2 4
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
RSPLED Series

PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
R E V I S I O N  D AT E :  5 / 3 0 / 2 0 2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: RSPLED22-20D1CL830
SERIES SIZE & LUMEN OUTPUT WITHOUT UP
LIGHTING MOUNTING OPTION LENS CRI COLOR TEMP UP LIGHTING*** OPTIONS FINISH
RSPLED
[22-20] : 2" x 2' 2000Lm
[24-40] : 2" x 4' 4000Lm
[26-60] : 2" x 6' 6000Lm
[28-80] : 2" x 8' 8000Lm
[C] : Cable Mount
[P] : Pendant Mount*
[R] : Recessed Hard-lid Mount
[G] : T-Grid Recessed Mount**
[W] : Wall Mount
[Blank] : No Lens
[O1] : Opaque
Acrylic
[L8] : CRI
+/- 85
[30] : 3000K
[35] : 3500K
[40] : 4000K
[50] : 5000K
[Blank] : No Up Lighting
[U30] : 30% Up Light
[U40] : 40% Up Light
[U50] : 50% Up Light
[Blank] : No Options
[-EM] : Emergency
Backup
[Blank] : White
(Standard)
[BK] : Black
[GY] : Grey
[RAL] : Custom
Color****
*Pendant Mounting Rod not included and will need to be sourced by the customer.
**T-Grid Recessed Mount is not available in 2’ confi gurations.
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONSSERIES LUMENS DOWN* LPW WATTAGE
RSPLED22-20 2000 Lumens 88 25W
RSPLED24-40 4000 Lumens 144 27W
RSPLED26-60 6000 Lumens 155 39W
RSPLED28-80 8000 Lumens 153 49W
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
***Uplighting not available on Recessed, Grid Mount, and 2’ confi gurations, percentages are based on
     down light lumen output.
****MOQ Required - Please contact factory for details and provide an RAL number for color.